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EMERGENCY NUMBER: 9-911

Other Emergency Numbers:
,

2-3333

2-6760

(800) 523-2222

(415) 476-6600

2-3073

2-6621

2-9053

845-7110

University Police (24 Hrs.):

University Police (Info.):

Poison Control:

Poison Control (SF General):

Environment, Health & Safety:

University Health Service:

Telephone Repair:
Alta Bates Hospital:

Safety Officer, Ralph Anderson:

Data Lab Greg Paschall:

2-1520

3-6907

Off Hours Contacts

Safety Officer, Ralph Anderson:

Off-hours
Data & Network, Greg Paschall:

Off-hours
Personnel, Judy Jones

Off-hours
Maintenance Coordinator, Antonio Castellanos

Off-hours

2-1520

(925) 830-4793

3-6907

(510) 643-6907

2-1528

(510) 889-8189

2-2125

(510) 758-4644



...2-1478

.2-0895

Director

Prof. Robert Lin 2-0561

Associate Directors

Prof. Charles Carlson..

Dr. Oswald Siegmund

Executive Officer

Ralph Anderson 2-1520

Financial Services

Susan Cardwell

Personnel

Judy Jones

Adilia Anduray
Brenda Williams
Ivan Webster

2-1528

2-1361
2-1389
2-1378

2-2929

Accounting:

2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1

PayrollOtonye Amatoru
George Davis
Ivy Lai
Jin-Bong Yoo
Bennett Foster

2-1378Zania Harris

Travel: Purchasin~
Jim Keenan

Gloria Nelson
Steve Kobayashi

2-4791

3-5516
2-2694

3-8329Judy Williams

Machine ShOD

Paul Thompson

Contracts & Grants

Janet Cooks 2-1374 2-1105

Felicia Anderson 3-7584 2-1105
2-1105
2-1105

Jeffrey Chan
Greg Howe
Terry McDonald

Data Lab

Greg Paschall 3-6907

Storeroom

Antonio Castellanos

Edgar Jones

2-2125

2-2125

Other Numbers:
Addition Conference Room 2-0051
Annex Conference Room 2- 7348
Silver Lab Conference Room 2-2673
Campus Emergency 9-911

362
363
362
362
362



SSL Employee Phone Directory

2-6880
2-0302

495-2943
2-1362
2-4921
3-7584
2-1313
2-1520
2-1361
3-1871
3-9371
2-0352
2-0562

3-3324

3-7809
2-1128
3-1070
3-4118
3-9443
2-6133
3-1014
3-9371
3-4129
3-9371
2-0852

486-7308

2-4645

2-1648

3-6867

3-9371

3-3259

3-1461

495-2967

2-2929

2-1478

2-0562

2-1397

2-2125

2-1105

3-1077

3-1548

Abbett, William P. Silver 247
Abiad, Robert P. Addition 330
Aghdaee, Hamid Addition 325
Albuquerque, Ivone Freire LBL 50-5005
Amatoru, Otonye B. Silver 206
Anderson, David Addition 325
Anderson, Felicia Silver 201
Anderson, Kinsey A. .Addition 126
Anderson, Ralph E. Silver 208
Anduray, Adilia L. Silver 203
Angelopoulos, Vassilis Silver 360
Angert, Alon 150 Hilgard
Arscott, Elizabeth LeConte 313
Ashraf, Moshen Silver 355
Balciunaite, Paula Silver 355
Bale, Stuart Silver 305
Bankay, Robert Addition 325
Bay, Ryan C. Birge 325
Bell, Joanne 551 Birge Hall
Benisty, Myriam Addition 206
Bercik, David J. Silver 247
Berg, Peter C. Addition 122
Bersch, Heath L. Silver 350
Bester, Manfred Addition 240
Biraud, Sebastien Hilgard 150
Boggs, Steven E. Addition 140
Bonfils, Celine Hilgard 150
Bonnell, John W. Silver 370
Boonyasampant, Mark Addition 327
Borrill, Julian LBL 50F-1606
Bowen, Mark Silver 111
Bowyer, Stuart C. Silver 109
Boyd, Roberto C. Silver 320F
Buermann, Wolfgang Hilgard 150
Bui, Van Khanh H. Addition 233
Campos, Lidia Silver 103
Cantalupo, Christopher LBL 50F-1606
Cardwell, Susan B. Silver 206
Carlson, Charles W. Silver 308
Cason, John M. Silver 355
Caspi, Amir Silver 300
Castellanos, Antonio Silver 170
Chan, Jeff Silver B60
Chaston, Christopher Silver 360
Chirkin, Dmitry A. Birge 321

abbett
abiad
hamid

IFAlbuquerque@lbl.gov

otonye
davea
felicia
anderson

ralpha
adilia
vassilis

angert@atmos.berkeley.edu

elizabeth@cosmology.berkeley.edu
habshe
balciunaite

bale
bobb

bay@barney.physics.berkeley.edu

joann

myriam
bercik

pcb
hbersch
manfred

sbiraud@atmos.berkeley.edu

boggs
celine@atmos.berkeley .edu

jbonnell
m_boon @hotmail.com

JDBorrill@lbl.gov
markb

bowyer

rboyd
buermann@atmos.berkeley.edu
vanb

lcampos

cmc@nersc.gov
susanc

cwc

jcason
cepheid
caste
machine

(n;

chirkin@physics.berkeley.edu



SSL Employee Phone Directory

E-Mail Phone No,Campus Location

2-0562
3-1433
2-1397
2-0357
3-1855
2-7570
3-59752-5721

2-1374

3-7273
486-6962
2-5998
2-0308
2-1363
3-1991
2-7914
2-0562
2-6577
2-9733
2-9050
3-3259
3-8055
2-0599
486-4827
2-0562
3-7388
3-8485
2-3942
486-5237
2-8896
2-6257
3-0158
3-6367
3-3323
3-9880

3-9439
486-6533
2-9500
626-568-0304
2-2341
2-9403
3-3395
2-1378

sherry

sophiephie@hotmail.com
schriste

jeffc
wcoburn
jcohn @halos.berkeley .edu

dollface
jscollin@socrates.berkeley .edu

jcooks
seth

ncraig

hjcrawford@lbl.gov
~
bdalen

gdavis

gdelory

pauld
tuando

trish

domi@socrates.berkeley.edu
billd

pduoo
malty
jerrye
JMEngelage@lbl.gov

ericfengl3
michf
matt

jorg
gjfish@lbl.gov
fisher
walt

mfivian

bcfoster@uclink.berkeley .edu

hfrey
strey
mitote35@hotmail.com

geller

jhgibson@lbl.gov
camron
david @isi9.mtwilson.edu

jazzrnan

harps
sharris

zharris

Name
-

Chou, Sherry Silver 355
Chou, Sophia Addition 327
Christe, Steven Silver 300
Cobb, Jeff Addition 325
Coburn, Wayne Addition 137
Cohn, Joanne Campbell 601
Colby, Marsha Silver 240
Collins, Jeffrey S. .LeConte 104
Cooks, Janet D. Silver 201
Cooper, Seth Addition 325
Craig, Nahide Addition 205
Crawford, Hank (Henry) LBL 50-5041
Curtis, David W. Silver 320B
Dalen, Bruce Addition 333
Davis, George L. Silver 206
DeLory, Gregory T. Silver 360
Demorest, Paul Addition 325
Do, Tuan Silver 355
Dobson, Patricia W. Silver 260B
Dominguez, Gerardo Addition 215
Donakowski, William J. Annex 10
Dunn, Patrick A. Silver 303
Eckert, Martha Addition 237
Edelstein, Jerry Silver 112
Engelage, Jon M. LBL 50-504IB
Feng, Eric Silver 355
Feuerstein, William M. Silver 165
Fillingim, Matthew O. Silver 370
Fischer, Joerg Silver 140B
Fish, Glenda LBL 20-205
Fisher, George H. Silver 250
Fitelson, Walter Addition 225
Fivian, Martin Silver 260F
Foster, Bennett Silver 206
Frey, Harald Addition 340
Frey, Sabine Silver 360
Garcia, Adrian Addition 327
Geller, Stephen Addition 328
Gibson, John H. LBL 50-205
Gorguinpour, Camron S. Addition 210
Hale, David Mt. Wilson Observatory
Halekas, Jasper Silver 355
Harps, Katherine Annex 4
Harris, Stewart E. Addition 332
Harris. Zania Silver 203



SSL Employee Phone Directory

Addition 124

Silver 320

Addition 233

Addition 203

Addition 334

Addition 325

Silver 111

2-0643
3-9056
2-23433-5662

2-5890
2-69972-62082-1974(msg.;3-86112-61592-50362-11053-0333

3-0502
3-97303-96533-9173

2-15792-05623-14333-35043-73953-1392

SilverAdditic

LeCon
Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Additil

Additil

Additil

Additil

Additil

Additil

Additil

Additil

Silver

Silver

3-26253-14333-1433

2-73993-78932-10703-83362-21252-1528486-54803-18552-17192-47912-4921

Silver 255McCone 
395

Silver 170
Silver 209LBL 

50-5035
Addition 138
Silver 260
Addition 128
Addition 328

prh
mhashii
karin

isabelh

hdh

eheien

rhemp
rherman
wherrick

jch

swlh@cfpa.berkeley.edu
gregh
hhudson
ahull

jeffl1

ghurford
khurley
markh

Ihuss
i8nant@hotmail.com
immel

ingraham
yvette
mjjOO8@hotmail.com
rjackson
emmaj88@uclink.berkeley.edu
mjang@hotmail.com
patj
sharonj
andyj@uclinkjgj

jjohn
ebj
judy
EGJudd@lbl.govemrahk

sharadkjkeenancecile

imfreeman77 @hotmail.com

kislyukj-kJoos

stevenkkorpela

krabbe

I\nnex 337
I\ddition E230
I\ddition 129
Silver 107Birge 

461

3-35043-4172

2-26943-65382-8358

Harvey, Peter
Hashii, Michael
Hauck, Karin
Hawkins, Isabel
Heetderks, Henry D.
Heien, Eric
Hemphill, Richelieu
Herman, Ronald J. '

Herrick, Walter D.
Hoberman, Jane C.
Holzapfel, WilliamHowe, 

Greg B.

Hudson, Hugh
Hull, Arthur J.
Hull, Jeffrey S.
Hurford, Gordon
Hurley, Kevin C.
Hurwitz, Mark V.Huss, 

Leland

Huynh, Cindy
Immel, Thomas J.
Ingraham, Curtis A.
Irwin, Yvette
Jackson, Michael
Jackson, Ronald E.
Jacobs, Emma S.

Jang, Ming
Jelinsky, Patrick
Jelinsky, Sharon R.
Jennings, Andrew
Jernigan, Jesse G.
John, Jasmin
Jones, Edgar B.
Jones, Judith A.
Judd, Eleanor G.
Kalemci, Emrah
Kane, Sharad R.
Keenan, James P.
Kim, Cecile
Kim, Jong Hak

Kislyuk, Andrey
Kloosterman, Jenna L.
Kobayashi, Steven T.
Korpela, Eric
Krabbe, Alfred

320F
)0 330

lte 366B60301

370
101260E

310

106
355
)0 327

)0 340

)0 332

)0 337

)0327

)0 127

)0 327

)0 327

108
104



SSL Employee Phone Directory

Phone No.

3-3101
2-0562
2-4369
2-1363
2-3576
2-5721
2-7558
2-8860
3-8513
3-1352
3-4606
2-0562
3-4248
3-4172
925-455-9817
2-6473
486-7186
3-7148
3-7728
3-1559
2-3668
2-1149
3-4248
3-7629
3-3259
2-0562
3-5146
2-2545
3-0294
3-8130
2-5466
2-0562
3-4172
2-8030
3-1921
3-8244
3-1433
3-9782
2-0245
3-4127
2-1105
2-9918

krucker

haryanto
kim

ivylai
mlampton
tlanting@socrates.berkeley .edu

davin

misty
mattl
ledvina

at! @cfpa.berkeley .edu

clee

jelee@atmos.berkeley.edu
krlee

jlepson
robertl

melevi @lbl.gov

mark!

pli
yanli
rlillis
rlin

ben@atmos.berkeley.edu

d_Iiu@uclink.berkeley.edu

clarify
astrolili

jloran
jgluhman
loraine
carol

jmalloy
manapat
nem

marchant

mmarck

adrian

matucha

mcbride

jeremymc
jmcd
machine
mcfadden

ken

mcphate

jimm

Silver 305
Silver 355
Silver 240
Silver 206
Addition 338
LeConte 104
Silver 311
Annex 5
Addition 325
Silver 247
LeConte 402
Silver 355
McCone 301
Addition 230
Livermore
Silver 114A
LBL 50-6036
Addition 238
Silver 264
Silver 248
Silver 300
Silver 309
McCone 301
Addition 327
Silver 300
Silver 300
Silver 260F
Silver 312
Silver 360
Addition 233
Silver 101
Silver 355
Addition 230
Addition 130
Addition 339
Silver 105
Addition 327
Silver 240
Annex
Addition 237
Silver B60
Silver 307
Annex
Silver 105
Silver 260A

3-8242
3-9246

Krucker, Samuel

Kurniawan, Haryanto
Kyunghe, Kim
Lai, Ivy Sau- Y ee
Lampton, Michael L.
Lanting, Trevor
Larson, Davin E.
Larson, Misty L. t

Lebofsky, Matt W.

Ledvina, Stephen
Lee, Adrian
Lee, Christina

Lee, Jung-Eun
Lee, Kristin M.
Lepson, Jaan K.
Lettieri, Robert
Levi, Michael
Lewis, Mark D.

Li, Peng
Li, Yan
Lillis, Robert
Lin, Robert P.
Lintner, Benjamin R.
Liu, Dandan
Lomax, Claire
Lopez, Liliana
Loran, Jon M.
Luhmann, Janet
Lundquist, Loraine L.
Lunsford, Carol
Malloy, James
Manapat, Michael
Mandernach, Nathan
Marchant, William T.
Marckwordt, Mario P.
Martin, Adrian
Matucha, David
McBride, Steve E.

McCauley, Jeremy
McDonald, John S.
McDonald, Terry M.
McFadden, James P.
McKee, Ken
McPhate, Jason
McTiernan, James M.



SSL Employee Phone Directory

Addition 336
Addition 229
Addition 228
Birge 325
Silver 360
Addition 337
Silver 306
Silver 311
LeConte 110
Birge 305
Addition 237
Addition 129
Silver 370
Addition 324
Silver 104
LeConte 109
Silver 355
Silver 360
Addition 326
Addition 200
Annex 12
Addition 233
Silver 302
Addition 325
Silver 230
LBL 50-232
LBL 50-5041
LBL 50-5038
Silver 370
Silver 370
Silver 260
Birge 303
Silver 240
LeConte 366
Addition 232
Addition 238
Silver 355
Birge 345
Addition 226
Addition 235
Silver 370
Silver 106
Silver 300
Silver 320F
Silver 355

2-0876
3-2178
2-4185
2-19583-1561

2-0549

3-9125

2-4359

2-8488

2-0035

3-5516
3-4310

3-9361

3-6441
2-4359

2-0562

2-2290

3-0335

3-5669

2-1034

3-3936

3-5512

2-4921

3-6907

486-7429

495-2304

486-5203

3-4310

3-5505

2-7525

2-498212-5872

2-1974

2-0886

3-8379

3-4077

2-0562

2-3027

3-1837

3-8122

3-2249

3-4122

2-1397

3-2348

2-0562

mende

bmendez
karena

predrag@physics.berkeley .edu

mitchell

bmorsony
mozer

laurent

mmyers@cfpa.berkeley.edu

lavernn@uclink.berkeley.edu

tonyneal
gloria

Imp
kuni

kaori

rogero@socrates.berkeley.edu
bezerkly
oieroset
nikost

ruthp
dpankow
darlene

parks
aparsons
gregp
pennypacker@lbl.gov

CWPerkins@lbl.gov

S_Perlmutter@lbl.gov

Imp
phan

mjp
bprice@uclink.berkeley .edu

jhp
lpuller@cosmology.berkeley.edu
teq
rauch

emily _r

richards@physics.berkeley.edu
ilan

igor
salem
salIfieD

jsample
satow
rsaxena

Mende, Stephen B.
Mendez, Bryan J.
Meyer, Karen

Miocinovic, Predrag
Mitchell, David
Morsony, Brian
Mozer, Forrest S.
Muschietti, Laurent'
Myers, Michael
Navarro, Lavern
Neal, Anthony J.
Nelson, Gloria J.

Newton, Christopher
Nishiizumi, Kunihiko
Nishikida, Kaori

O'Brient, Roger
Oakley, Phil
Oieroset, Marit

Ostgaard,Nikolai
Paglierani, Ruth
Pankow, David H.
Park, Darlene
Parks, George K.
Parsons, Aaron
Paschall, Gregory S.
Pennypacker, Carl R.
Perkins, Christopher W.
Perlmutter, Saul
Peticolas, Laura
Phan, Tai-Duc
Pivovaroff, Michael
Price, P. Buford
Primbsch, John H.

Puller, Lydia
Quinn, Timothy
Rauch-Leiba, Joseph
Rauscher, Emily
Richards, Paul L.
Roth, IIan
Ruderman, Igor D.
Salem, Chadi S.
Sal1men, Shauna M.
Sample, John
Satow, Bruce
Saxena, Rishik



SSL Employee Phone Directory

3-2478
3-9591
3-0012
2-4359
3-6371
2-1397
3-2098
2-9500
2-7297
2-0895/3-9503
2-6982
3-1585
486-5505
2-5516
2-1214
510-486-5237
2-6149
3-9371
2-2405
3-9859
2-9500
2-1105
3-4126
3-1433
2- 7686/2-1128
486-4870
2-4554
3-3500
2-5289
2-0562
2-0245
486-4036
3-5666
2-4869
3-5012
2-1397
2-9733
2-1378
3-1070
2-1397
2-0305
3-1433
2-6997
2-2969
2-0562

Silver 140B
Silver 340
Addition 228
LeConte 110
Silver 260
Silver 260F
Addition 130
Addition 210
Silver 303
Silver 110/120
Silver 111
Silver 260F
LBL 50-5007
Addition 204
Birge 330
LBL 50-5005A
Addition 127
Hilgard 150
Silver 340
Silver 304
Addition 210
Silver B60
Addition 237
Addition 327
Addition 207 I Birge 557
LBL 50-5035
Silver 102
Silver 360
Annex 8
Silver 355
Annex 6
LBL 50-5041
Silver 108
Silver 340
Silver 264
Silver 300
Addition 204
Silver 203
Addition 206
Silver 247
Silver 103
Addition 327
Addition 211
Addition 201
Silver 355

cscholz

peters
schultz

schwan@socrates.berkeley.edu

james

ayshih
sholl

nick

ashutkin

ossy
sirk

dsmith

GFSmoot@lbl.gov

chalcedony@hotmail.com

solarz@physics.berkeley.edu

CDSpitzer@lbl.gov
ricks

still @atmos.berkeley.edu

winston

temerin

tevos

pault

jfthors
leitha

cht

AL Trattner@lbl.gov

ast

yktung

pturin
colleent

rullrich

VFValdez@lbl.gov

jvv

jackv
doris

windsound

weaver

ivanweb

johnw
welsch

bwelsh

kcwelten@uclink.berkeley.edu
danw

westphal
nina

Scholz, Chris
Schroeder, Peter C.

Schultz, Gregory
Schwan, Daniel
Selvidge, James M.
Shih, Albert Young
Sholl, Michael
Short, Nicholas '

Shutkin, Amy
Siegmund, Oswald H. W.
Sirk, Martin
Smith, David M.
Smoot, George F.
Snead, Christopher J.
Solarz, Michael
Spitzer, Christopher D.
Sterling, Rick W.
Still, Christopher Jason
Teitler, Winston
Temerin, Michael A.
Tevousjan, Samvell
Thompson, Paul

Thorsness, Jeremy
Thrall, Leitha L.
Townes, Charles H.
Trattner, Athena
Tremsin, Anton
Tung, Yeh-Kai
Turin, Paul S.
Twitty, Colleen
Ullrich, Robert

Valdez,Vanessa

Vallerga,John
Vemetti, Jack
Via-Craig, Doris

Wang, Linghua
Weaver, Benjamin A.
Webster, Ivan
Weiner, Jonathan M.
Welsch, Brian T.

Welsh, Barry
Welten, Kees
Werthimer, Jerrold Dan
Westphal, Andrew J.
White, Nina
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Silver 360
Silver 203
Silver 202
Silver 260
LeConte 104
Addition 208
Birge 309
Silver 206
Silver 350
Silver 355
Addition 139
Addition 230
Addition 337
Silver 355

3-6896

2-1389

3-8329

2-6558

2-5721

3-2435

2-5566

2-1363

3-5912

2-0562

3-9636

3-4172

3-5176

2-0562

Wilber, Mark
Williams, Brenda J.
Williams, Judy K.
Williams, Roger W.
Winant, Celeste D.
Wishnow, Edward
Woschnagg, Kurt T.

Yoo, Jin-Bong
Yuan, Helen
Zahid, Harus
Zeppenfeld, Martin

Zhang, Sheng
Zhu, Yaling
Zuev, Yuri M.

wilber

bjw
judyw
williams

cwinant@cfpa.berkeley.edu
wishnow

kurt@tubealloy.berkeley.edu

jinyoo

heleny

jabran
zepnfeld@uclink.berkeley .edu

steviez

yaling

yzuev



SPACE SCIENCES LABORATORY

297297297297297297297

297297297

297297297536

..J

PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATORS CONTACTS
ANDERSON 2-1313 Kate Harps/Amy Shutkin 2-9403/2-7297
ANGELOPOULOS 3-1871 Kate Harps/Amy Shutkin 2-9403/2-7297
BALE 3-3324 Kate Harps/Amy Shutkin 2-9403/2-7297
BOGGS 3-4129 Kate Harps/Amy Shutkin 2-9403/2-7297
BONNELL 2-0852
BOWYER 2-1648
CARLSON 2-1478 Kate Harps/Amy Shutkin 2-9403/2-7:
CHASTON 3-1077
CRAWFORD 486-6962 Vanessa Valdez 486-4036
DELORY 3-1991 Kate Harps/Amy Shutkin 2-9403/2- 7:
DHARAN
EDELSTEIN 2-0599 Doris Via-Craig 3-5012
FISHER 2-8896 Kate Harps/Amy Shutkin 2-9403/2- 7:
FUNG 3-9367 Lisa Yang 3-8336
(307 McCone Hall)
HAWKINS 3-5662 Carol Lunsford 3-8130
HOLZAPFEL 3-5036
(426 Le Conte Hall)
HULL 3-0502
HURLEY 3-9173 Kate Harps/Amy Shutkin 2-9403/2- 7:
HURWITZ 2-1579 Doris Via-Craig 3-5012
JERNIGAN 2-1070
KRABBE 2-8358 Jo Ann Bell 2-1128
(461 Birge Hall)
LAMPTON 2-3576 Kate Harps/Amy Shutkin 2-9403/2- 7:
LEE 3-4606 Lydia Puller 2-0886
(366 Le Conte Hall)
LI 3-1559
LIN 2-1149 Kate Harps/Amy Shutkin 2-9403/2- 7:
LUHMANN 2-2545 Kate Harps/Amy Shutkin 2-9403/2-7:
MARCY 2-1952 Dan Werthimer 2-6997
(601 Campbell Hall)
MENDE 2-0876 Yaling Zhu 3-5176
MCFADDEN 2-9918 Kate Harps/Amy Shutkin 2-9403/2- 7:
MOZER 2-0549 Kate Harps/Amy Shutkin 2-9403/2- 7:
MUSCHIETTI 2-7558 Kate Harps/Amy Shutkin 2-9403/2-7:
NISHIIZUMI 3-9361 Leitha Thrall 3-1433
OIEROSET 2-2290
PARKS 3-5512 Kate Harps/Amy Shutkin 2-9403/2- 7:
PHAN 3-5505 Kate Harps/Amy Shutkin 2-9403/2- 7:
PENNYPACKER 486-7429
(LBL 50 -232)
PRICE 2-4982 Lavern Navarro 2-8488
(303 Birge Hall)
RICHARDS 2-3027 Lydia Puller 2-0886
(303 Birge Hall)
ROTH 2-1327 Kate Harps/Amy Shutkin 2-9403/2- 7:
SIEGMUND 2-0895 Lidia Campos 3-1461
SMITH 3-1585 Kate Hams/Amv Shutkin 2-9403/3-6~



CONTACTSPRINCIPAL INVESTIGATORS

Glenda Fish 486-5237SMOOT
(LBL 50 -205)
TEMERIN
TOWNES.
WELSH
WESTPHAL

486-5505

Kate Harps/Amy Shutkin
Jo Ann Bell
Lidia Campos
Doris Via-Craig

2-9403/2-7297
2-1128
3-1461
3-5012

3-9859
2-7686
2-0305
2-2969



Fax Numbers:

486-7571

643-5660

643-2624

486-6250

643-8497

643-5204

643-8302

486-7149

643-7629

643-8497

Crawford:

Hawkins:

Mende:

Pennypacker:
Price:

Richards:SPRG:

Smoot:S.S.L.:

Townes:

642-7897

643-8006

SSL Modem Access

Your Numbers:


